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125.6 kilometers125km / 2,329m Long Course Orange (NO PUMP)
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Turn right towards Lake Canobolas Rd 0.0

0.0 → Right Turn right towards Lake Canobolas Rd 0.0
0.2 ← Left Turn left onto Lake Canobolas Rd 0.2
2.9 ← Left Turn left onto Canobolas Rd 3.1
2.9 ← Left Keep left to stay on Canobolas Rd 6.1
1.4 → Right Slight right to stay on Canobolas Rd 7.5
3.9 → Right Turn right onto Pinnacle Rd 11.4
0.8 ← Left Turn left onto Lysterfield Rd 12.2
1.0 ← Left Turn left onto Shiralee Rd 13.2
31.1 → Right Turn right onto Western Boundary Rd 44.2
0.7 ← Left Turn left onto W End Trail 45.0
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Edinboro Ln 45.4
5.5 → Right Slight right onto Wilsons Ln 50.9
0.1 ← Left Turn left onto Cargo Rd 51.0
3.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Belmore St 54.7
0.7 ↑ Straight Continue onto Court St 55.5
0.3 ↑ Straight Continue onto Cargo Rd 55.8
2.6 → Right Turn right onto Lockwood Rd 58.4
4.4 → Right Turn right onto Avenel Rd 62.8
1.4 → Right Turn right to stay on Avenel Rd 64.1
3.6 ← Left Turn left onto Barragan Rd 67.7
0.1 → Right Sharp right onto Nanami Ln 67.8
9.1 ← Left Turn left onto S Bowan Park Rd 76.9
7.1 → Right Turn right onto Paling Yards Loop 84.0
1.7 ← Left Turn left to stay on Paling Yards Loop 85.6
9.9 → Right Turn right onto Bowan Park Rd 95.5
9.3 ← Left Turn left onto Cargo Rd 104.8
1.8 ← Left Turn left 106.6
0.0 → Right Turn right 106.7
0.3 ← Left Turn left 106.9

1.3 ← Left Turn left 108.2
0.5 → Right Turn right onto Mitchells Way 108.7
4.3 → Right Slight right onto Mount Canobolas Rd 113.0
7.4 ← Left Turn left onto Lake Canobolas Rd 120.4
4.8 → Right Turn right 125.3
0.1 ← Left Turn left 125.4
0.2 → Right Turn right 125.5
0.0 → Right Turn right 125.6


